MARYLAND MANUAL.

Tercentenary Memorial Commission, Maryland.....
The Johns Hopkins University.
Tobacco Warehouse, State
Traffic Court, Baltimore City.
Training School for Bo;a
Training School for Colored Girls,
Treasurers of Eastern and Western Shores—1776-1843...............
Treasurer’s Office
Treasurers, State—1852-1938
Tuberculosis Sanitoria

Pine Bluff, Mount Wilson and Henryton (colored)

U.

Undertakers’ Board
Unemployment Compensation Board of Maryland
Uniform Laws Commission, Motor Vehicle,
Uniformity of Legislation Commission
United State Senators from Maryland—1780-1934 . _. . ...
United States Representatives from Maryland in Congress
United States Senators—Results of Elections
University of Maryland
Upper Potomac River Commission

- V.
Veterans Commission
Veterinary Medical Board

Ww.

War Memorial Commission
War Records Commission
War Records of Maryland Soldiers and Sailors....rri e
- Wagshington Cemetery Trustees
Washington College, Board of Visitors
Washington County—Appointed and Elected Officers
Washington County—Board of License Commigsioners. .
Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission,.........oerreeeees
Water Front Commission
Water Resources Commission of Maryland
Weather Service
Welfare Department
Weights and Measures Committee
Wicomico County—Appointed and Elected Officers
Wicomico Board of Liquor License Control
Worcester County—Appointed and Elected Officers...........c...
Worcester County—Liquor Control Board
Workshop for the Blind

Yl

Young, James A. (Sketch)
Youth Commission of Maryland

101
125
119
10
482
484
483
33
116

54
102

114
110

53
111
108
257
257
109
116
117

50

55
130
262
265
265
267
107

390
122



