MARYLAND MANUAL.	607
	Page
Tercentenary Memorial Commission, Maryland	115
The Johns Hopkins University	46
Tobacco Warehouse. State	102
Traffic Court, Baltimore City	156
Training School for Boys Training School for Colored Girls Treasurers of Eastern and Western Shores—1775-1843	31
Training School for Colored Girls	117
Treasurers of Eastern and Western Shores—1775-1843	474
Treasurer's Office Treasurers, State—1852-1938	22
Tuberculosis Sanitoria	474 69
Pine Bluff, Mount Wilson and Henryton (colored)	69
U.	
Undertakers' Board	101
Unemployment Compensation Board of Maryland	125
Uniform Laws Commission, Motor Vehicle	119
Uniformity of Legislation Commission	10
United State Senators from Maryland—1780-1934	482
United States Representatives from Maryland in Congress	484
United States Senators—Results of Elections	483
University of Maryland Upper Potomac River Commission	33 116
Opper 1 otomac River Commission	110
<b>v.</b>	
Veterans Commission	54
Veterinary Medical Board	$10\overline{2}$
w.	
War Memorial Commission	114
War Pacarda Commission	110
War Records Commission War Records of Maryland Soldiers and Sailors	53
Washington Cemetery Trustees	111
Washington College, Board of Visitors	108
Washington County—Appointed and Elected Officers	257
Washington County—Appointed and Elected Officers Washington County—Board of License Commissioners	257
Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission	109
Water Front Commission	116
Water Resources Commission of Maryland	117
Weather Service	50
Welfare Department	55 130
Weights and Measures Committee Wicomico County—Appointed and Elected Officers	262
Wicomico Board of Liquor License Control	265
Worcester County—Appointed and Elected Officers	265
Worcester County—Liquor Control Board	267
Worcester County—Liquor Control Board Workshop for the Blind	107
<b>Y.</b>	
Young, James A. (Sketch)	390
Youth Commission of Maryland	122
2 October 1 Octo	